
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

16028 Forest Boulevard North

Hugo, MN 55038

17988 Edison Avenue

Chesterfield, MO 63005

PO Box 3590

Peoria, IL 61612

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 n. burr oak ave.

oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

5055 Nike Drive

Hilliard, OH 43026

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

msmith@metenviro.comMetropolitan Environmental 
Serices, Inc (614) 771-1881Micheal Smith

sara.robinson@gcinc.comGranite Inliner, LLC (651) 347-4850

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dane County Contracting, LLC. (608) 849-3040

Amy Harper

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.net

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

(636) 530-8000

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Contract 8532

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Rick McCann richardlmac@yahoo.commccanns underground (608) 835-7767

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Daniel Banken

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Christopher 
Dillon chrisdillon@jcdilloninc.comJC Dillon, Inc. (309) 689-1596

Jana Lause jlause@aegion.comInsituform Technologies USA, 
LLC
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1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

PO Box 541

Escanaba , MI 49829

7895 St. Clair Avenue

East St. Louis, IL 62203

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403
Wausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226Cindy Baumann

71
planroom@wausaubex.com

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Barry Howell barry@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer of Missouri LLC (618) 397-9840

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jeff Boelter jeffb@mbex.orgMinnesota Builders exchange (612) 381-2647

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

info@uprubber.comTunnel Vision (734) 945-0147Gabriel Kloet

12/19/2019


